A Day in the Life of Wahkiakum and Naselle

2019 Entry Form

Name:	Address:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Name of parent or gr	uardian (if participant is under 1	18)
Image Location	Photo caption	
Age Division: 0-17 ye	ears or 18 years and olde	r
Photo submission/p	personal contest/waiver and re	lease/hold harmless agreement
	viving permission to participate in The st, I declare and affirm that:	2019 A Day in the Life of Wahkiakum
1. I am the individual was Saturday, May 4,	ho took the submitted photograph, and 2019, in Wahkiakum County or the N	d the photo was taken on Naselle area of Pacific County.
therein, the unrestricted	Wahkiakum County Eagle, to the fulled, irrevocable and exclusive right and produce for public display the submitted in character or form.	permission to use and reuse, publish,
the unrestricted, irrevoc	nt from each readily identifiable and/o table and exclusive right and permission of or public display the submitted phot	on to use and reuse, publish, print,
4) I understand I will no a one-time contest aware	ot receive a fee or other form of comperd.	nsation except for the potential to win
claims, damages, costs a	harge and agree to hold harmless the o and liabilities that may arise as a resu ay subsequent publication or disclosure	lt of entering and participating in this
6) The submitted photog	graph has not been widely published.	
	8 and have the right to contract in my I guardian is signing this agreement or	own name, or if I am not over the age n my behalf.
$8)\ I$ have read and fully understand the terms and conditions herein and affirm that the foregoing is true and correct.		
I agree to the terms and	conditions	
Participant's signature		
 Find digital form online Or, download the entr 	ntry, which is due on or before Mane, complete, and email, attaching dig	ital photo to ernelson@teleport.com

- 3. Print, sign and send entry form via fax to (360) 795-3983; email or deliver photo to address below. 4. Or print, sign and send or deliver entry form to:

Day in the Life Photo Contest Wahkiakum County Eagle PO Box 368 Cathlamet, WA 98621

Co-sponsored by The Wahkiakum County Eagle and Team Electronics